SHAC Meeting #1 — September 27" 2023

4:05 pm Meeting Started

4:07

4:08

4:19

4:27

4:30

Meeting called to order by Mr. Bennett

Welcome and introductions

Present: Mr. Bennett Absent: Sunny Escamilla
Mr. King Sherwin Amacher
Tracy Morales Kat Pierre
Cindy Mann
Linda White

Discussion opened by Mr. King
Tucker’s Law (Narcan on campuses)
Deadline: January 1%, 2024
Locating Provider

Unassigned Epi-pens and inhalers

Cindy Mann discussed
Wellness Program
Summer Program

State Inspection on November 1%, 2023
Membership discussed by Tracy Morales and Wayne Bennett
Ways to involve parents

Next Meeting November 1%, 2023

Meeting Adjourned



